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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting Eeul|)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 1 2024.12.07. 19:35
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:37:29
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 17  Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 12 12:19.257 1:01.149 3 25
2 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 12 12:22.830 3.573 3.573 1:01.302 12 18
3 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 12 12:57.790 38.533 34.960 1:03.332 2 15
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.573 85,026 1:01.149 85,660 17 - Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Ahmad HAUSAWI Viktor KOVACS
Clerk of the course Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C) =
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 1 2024.12.07. 19:35
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:37:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi
1 1:02.537 +1.388 19:38:34.439
2 1:01.338 +0.189 19:39:35.777
3 19:40:36.926
4 1:01.347 +0.198 19:41:38.273
5 1:01.370 +0.221 19:42:39.643
6 1:01.202 +0.053 19:43:40.845
7 1:01.464 +0.315 19:44:42.309
8 1:01.347 +0.198 19:45:43.656
9 1:01.348 +0.199 19:46:45.004
10 1:01.331 +0.182 19:47:46.335
1 1:01.334 +0.185 19:48:47.669
12 1:01.236 +0.087 19:49:48.905
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:03.186 +1.884 19:38:35.137
2 1:01.652 +0.350 19:39:36.789
3 1:01.844 +0.542 19:40:38.633
4 1:01.569 +0.267 19:41:40.202
5 1:01.768 +0.466 19:42:41.970
6 1:01.627 +0.325 19:43:43.597
7 1:01.737 +0.435 19:44:45.334
8 1:01.523 +0.221 19:45:46.857
9 1:01.406 +0.104 19:46:48.263
10 1:01.477 +0.175 19:47:49.740
1 1:01.436 +0.134 19:48:51.176
12 IEEEEE 19:49:52.478
(8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
1 1:06.507 +3.175 19:38:38.629
2 19:39:41.961
3 1:03.823 +0.491 19:40:45.784
4 1:04.161 +0.829 19:41:49.945
5 1:03.510 +0.178 19:42:53.455
6 1:03.706 +0.374 19:43:57.161
7 1:04.443 +1.111 19:45:01.604
8 1:04.121 +0.789 19:46:05.725
9 1:10.838 +7.506 19:47:16.563
10 1:03.792 +0.460 19:48:20.355
11 1:03.545 +0.213 19:49:23.900
12 1:03.538 +0.206 19:50:27.438
Drhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVACS
Timekeeper
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